
https://erworkshop.com/escapes/black-white.html
https://erworkshop.com/escapes/black-white.html
https://erworkshop.com/escapes/chernobyl.html

https://erworkshop.com/escapes/cursed-shop.html
https://erworkshop.com/escapes/deadly-game.html

https://erworkshop.com/escapes/exorcist.html
https://erworkshop.com/escapes/game-of-stones-new.html
https://erworkshop.com/escapes/game-of-stones-2019.html

https://erworkshop.com/escapes/godfather.html
https://erworkshop.com/escapes/hannibal.html

https://erworkshop.com/escapes/jungle.html
https://erworkshop.com/escapes/jurasic-island.html

https://erworkshop.com/escapes/room-horror-lilith.html
https://erworkshop.com/escapes/magic-school.html

https://erworkshop.com/escapes/magic-school-part-4.html
https://erworkshop.com/escapes/pharaon.html

https://erworkshop.com/escapes/pirate-bay-new-design.html
https://erworkshop.com/escapes/pirate-bay.html

https://erworkshop.com/escapes/space-wars.html
https://erworkshop.com/escapes/steam-punk-train.html

https://erworkshop.com/escapes/steam-punk-submarine.html
https://erworkshop.com/escapes/turnkey-escape-room-squid-escape.html

https://erworkshop.com/escapes/time-machine-2.html

https://erworkshop.com/escapes/vampires.html
https://erworkshop.com/escapes/moonlight.html

https://erworkshop.com/escapes/magic-lane.html
https://erworkshop.com/escapes/witch.html

https://erworkshop.com/escapes/wonderland.html
https://erworkshop.com/escapes/bank-heist.html

https://erworkshop.com/arcade-games.html

https://erworkshop.com/escape-cubes/space-wars.html
https://erworkshop.com/escape-cubes/cube-wonderland.html
https://erworkshop.com/escape-cubes/game-of-stones-2.html
https://erworkshop.com/escape-cubes/escape-cube-lift.html
https://erworkshop.com/escape-cubes/escape-cube-lift.html

https://erworkshop.com/escape-cubes/dark-magic-tower-cube.html
https://erworkshop.com/escape-cubes/cube-horror-lilith.html
https://erworkshop.com/escape-cubes/game-of-stones.html

https://erworkshop.com/escape-cubes/escape-cube-bunker.html
https://erworkshop.com/escape-cubes/escape-cube-jungle.html
https://erworkshop.com/escape-cubes/magic-school-cube.html

https://erworkshop.com/portable-escape-game/portable-escape-game-bomb.html
https://erworkshop.com/portable-escape-game/deadly-hallows.html

https://erworkshop.com/portable-escape-game/portable-escape-game-jungle.html

https://erworkshop.com/escapes/self-driven-30-min-escape-game-zombie.html

https://erworkshop.com/escapes/self-restarting-escape-room.html
https://erworkshop.com/escapes/self-restarting-escape-room.html

https://erworkshop.com/portable-escape-game/portable-escape-game-magic-school.html
https://erworkshop.com/escapes/frankenstein.html

https://erworkshop.com/portable-escape-game/fairy-tales.html

AMOUNT OF PUZZLES

ESCAPE CUBES

SELF-DRIVEN ESCAPE GAMES

SELF-RESTARTING ESCAPE GAMES

PORTABLE ESCAPE GAMES

Black&White 2 rooms
Black&White 1 room
Chernobyl

Exorcist
Game of Stones
Game of Stones 2
Godfather
Hannibal
Jungle
Jurassic Island
Lilith
Magic School
Magic School 4
Pharaoh 

Pirates 2
Pirates bay 

Space Wars 
Steampunk Train
Submarine

Time machine 2
Moonlight
Vampires 90
Magic lane
Witch
Alice in Wonderland

Space wars
Alice in Wonderland
Game of Stones 2
Lift

Dark Magic Tower
Lilith
Game of Stones
Bunker
Jungle 
Magic School 

Bomb Disposal
Deadly hallows
Jungle
Magic School
Frankenstein
Fairy-tales

From 4 rooms of any theme

Arcades (from 5 puzzles)

Lift with suitcase

Interactive
Interactive

Stalker

Horror
Family

Fantasy
Film

Adventures
Adventures

Fantasy
Horror
Family
Magic
Family

Adventures
Pirates

Space
Adventures
Adventures

Future
Vampires

Adventures
Family
Magic
Family 

Adventures/ Space
Adventures/History
Adventures/History
Adventures/History

Adventures/History
Horror

Adventures/History
Adventures/Science
Family/Adventures

Magic/Family

Action
Magic/Family

Action/Fantasy
Action/Magic

14
7
16

15
14
14
16
14
12
14
14
16
16
10

11
9

19
15
9

19
14
19
15
15
18

10
10
10
7

10
14
10
11
18
11

9
4
4
3

34
17
24

17
19
19
22
20
24
19
17
22
20
19

20
20

25
20
20

25
20
25
20
18
21

11
11
11
8

11
17
11
16
22
16

14
13
13
13

0
0
3

4
2
2
2
1
1
2
4
4
4
1

1
1

3
2
1

3
1
3
4
4
2

1
1
1
1

1
3
3
5
4
4

3

2
2

2

30-70 m2
30-50 m2
30-70 m2

35-40 m2
30-50 m2
30-50 m2
45-55 m2
30-50 m2
30-50 m2
30-50 m2
35-40 m2
30-50 m2
30-50 m2
30-70 m2

30-70 m2
30-70 m2

40-60 m2
35-70 m2
30-70 m2

40-60 m2
30-50 m2
40-80 m2
50-80 m2
40-60 m2
50-80 m2

9m2
9m2
9m2
4m2

9m2
22m2
9m2
9m2
9m2
9m2

2m2
2m2
2m2
2m2

323-753 sq.ft
323-538 sq.ft
323-753 sq.ft

377-430 sq.ft
323-538 sq.ft
323-538 sq.ft
484-592 sq.ft
323-538 sq.ft
323-538 sq.ft
323-538 sq.ft
377-430 sq.ft
323-538 sq.ft
323-538 sq.ft
323-753 sq.ft

323-753 sq.ft
323-753 sq.ft

430-646 sq.ft
377-753 sq.ft
323-753 sq.ft

430-646 sq.ft
323-538 sq.ft
430-862 sq.ft
538-862 sq.ft
430-646 sq.ft
538-862 sq.ft

97 sq.ft
97 sq.ft
97 sq.ft
43 sq.ft

97 sq.ft
236 sq.ft
97 sq.ft
97 sq.ft
97 sq.ft
97 sq.ft

22 sq.ft
22 sq.ft
22 sq.ft
22 sq.ft

2
1

2-3

3
3
3
3

2-4
2-3
3
3
4
2
2

2
2

3
2
2

3
2-4
2-3
4
2
3

1
1
1
1

1
2
1
1
1
1

portable
portable
portable
portable

4-16
2-10
2-10

2-5
2-6
2-6
2-4
2-10
2-8
2-6
2-5
2-6
2-6
2-6

2-6
2-6

2-6
2-6
2-6

2-10
2-10
2-10
2-8
2-6

1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4

1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4

2-12
2-12
2-12
2-12

2-10

1-4

2-12
2-12

2-6

80%
70%
85%

88%
80%
80%
75%
80%
80%
80%
88%
83%
83%
85%

83%
83%

90%
87%
83%

90%
80%
85%
85%
80%
85%

85%
85%
85%
80%

85%
85%
85%
80%
80%
80%

75%
80%
85%
85%

Action/Fantasy
Magic/Family

8
6

10
22

3
1

2m2
2m2

26 sq.ft
22 sq.ft portable

85%
80%

Interactive 30-50 m2 323-538 sq.ft 1 80%

Adventures/History 9 14 2 4m2 43 sq.ft 1 85%

€ 38 690
€ 21 580
€ 28 750

Cursed shop
Deadly game

Film
Horror

9/11
11

9/11
9

3
3

30-70 m2
30-70 m2

323-753 sq.ft
323-753 sq.ft

3
2

2-10
2-10

88%
85%

€ 31 650
€ 35 085
€ 41 500

€ 35 550

€ 40 750 € 52 450

€ 39 470
€ 45 800

€ 30 000
€ 31 850

€ 22 800
€ 42 750
€ 41 080
€ 41 200
€ 42 965

€ 32 500

€ 32 000
€ 25 450

€ 41 175
€ 40 185
€ 34 450

€ 54 400
€ 24 950

€ 38 100

€ 50 500
€ 47 000
€ 47 750
€ 46 800

€ 51 260
€ 45 935
€ 39 500

Squid Escape Film 9 10 3 45-55 m2 484-592 sq.ft 5 2-4 90%€ 36 750 € 49 500

€ 45 370 € 51 830
€ 50 085 € 60 550
€ 43 400

from € 30 000

from € 75 000

€ 49 400
€ 37 690 € 47 850

€ 46 850
€ 48 650
€ 48 400
€ 35 900
€ 42 950
€ 47 150
€ 77 450
€ 47 950
€ 47 600
€ 44 500
€ 55 600

€ 9 800
€ 9 200
€ 9 200

Zombie Action/Fantasy

Any

8 10 3 3m2 26 sq.ft replayble 2-6 85%

3-5 12-20 depending
on the theme

from 80m2 from 861 sq.ft 4 16-20 85%
From 5 rooms of any theme from € 90 000 Any 3-5 15-25 from 100m2 from 1076 sq.ft 5 20-25 85%

€ 18 850

€ 9 200
€ 18 850
€ 9 200

€ 43 000

TURNKEY ESCAPE ROOMS THEME GO TO PAGEELECTRONIC TOTAL WOW-EFFECTS SPACE (m2) SPACE (square feet) AMOUNT of ROOMS AMOUNT of PLAYERS ESCAPE RATESTANDARD PREMIUM
PRICE, EUR RECOMMENDED

12 19 4Bank Heist 2-10Film 30-80 m2 323-862 sq.ft 3-4 80%-90%€ 47 000NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW


